A	NNUAL PRICE	LIST 2025 (April -	March))

Tariff 1 9 Tariff 2	COST PER DAY when funded 15 or 30 hou	ırc
Tariff L& Tariff /	CUST PER DAY When Tunged 15 or 30 hou	ırs

Private 11h		COST per DAY per child							
Duivata aast		55hrs / 5 days		44hrs / 4 days		33hrs / 3 days		22hrs / 2 days	
Priva	Private cost		30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs
3's to 4's	£57.69	£42.63	n/a	£39.60	n/a	£37.40	n/a	£27.28	n/a

10 HOUR DAY 52 weeks - 3 Terms COST per DAY per child											
	Private cost		50hrs /	5 days	40hrs / 4 days		30hrs / 3 days		20hrs / 2 days		
			15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	
	Under 2's	£89.74	£59.76	£35.82	£59.82	£29.89	£49.84	£9.94	£29.89	£0.00	
	2's to 3's	£78.92	£55.95	£38.50	£57.11	£35.29	£49.84	£20.75	£35.29	£0.00	
	3's to 4's	£59.00	£42.65	£30.51	£43.82	£28.64	£38.76	£18.52	£28.64	n/a	

9 HOUR DA	Y 52 weeks - 3	Гerms		COST per DAY per child					
Driva	Deliverte Const		5 days	36hrs /	4 days	27hrs /	3 days	18hrs / 2 days	
Private Cost		15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs
Under 2's	£89.74	£59.76	£35.82	£59.82	£29.89	£49.84	£9.94	£29.89	£0.00
2's to 3's	£78.92	£55.99	£38.54	£57.11	£35.29	£49.84	£20.75	£35.29	n/a
3's to 4's	£59.00	£42.66	£30.52	£43.82	£28.64	£38.76	£18.52	£28.64	n/a

8 HOUR DA	Y 52 weeks - 3	Terms		COST per DAY per child						
Private Cost		40hrs /	5 days	32hrs / 4 days		24hrs / 3 days		16hrs / 2 days		
		15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	
Under 2's	£80.56	£52.62	£28.68	£50.64	£20.71	£40.66	£0.76	£20.71	£0.00	
2's to 3's	£74.58	£53.43	£35.98	£52.77	£30.95	£45.50	£16.41	£30.95	n/a	
3's to 4's	£55.20	£40.33	£28.19	£40.02	£24.84	£34.96	£14.72	£24.84	n/a	

7.5 HOUR D	AY 52 weeks -	3 Terms		COST per DAY per child					
Private Cost		37.5hrs / 5 days		30hrs / 4 days		22.5hrs / 3 days		15hrs / 2 days	
		15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs
Under 2's	£71.61	£44.09	£20.15	£41.69	£11.76	£31.71	£0.00	£11.76	£0.00
2's to 3's	£67.18	£46.37	£28.92	£45.37	£23.55	£38.10	£9.01	£23.55	n/a
3's to 4's	£52.00	£37.28	£25.13	£36.82	£21.64	£31.76	£11.52	£21.64	n/a

7 HOUR D	AY 52 weeks - 3	3 Terms		COST per DAY per child						
Drive	Deliverte Const			35hrs / 5 days 28hrs / 4			4 days 21hrs / 3 days			
Private Cost		15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	15hrs	30hrs	
Under 2's	£71.61	£44.10	£20.16	£41.69	£11.76	£31.71	£0.59	£11.76	£0.00	
2's to 3's	£67.18	£46.39	£28.94	£45.37	£23.55	£38.10	£11.92	£23.55	n/a	
3's to 4's	£10.00	£37.27	£25.13	£36.82	£15.18	£31.76	£13.54	£21.64	n/a	

n/a not available

Working Parent Tariffs

Tariff 1 1-4 days week
Tariff 2 5 days week

Tariff 3 Twin / multiple births (see T3 Pricelist)

Averaged hrly rates are calculated when combining sessions

Private Tariffs - eligible for Universal 15 hours in Preschool

Tariff 1	2-3 days week / includes 15 hours universal funding in preschool
Tariff 2	4-5 days week / includes 15 hours universal funding in preschool
Tariff 3	Twin / multiple births / includes 15 hours universal funding in preschool